HAaAhri1/ille WrestL zhi

Date

NOV

15

22

25
DEC

10
13
20
22-23
29-30
JAN

10
14
16-17
21
23-24
29
30-31
FEB

11
13
20-21

Event

De La Salle Scrimmage
Rebel Open
Mandeville Open
Bulldog Open
Quint Meet

Rummel Dual
Catholic Duals
Dutchtown Dual

Jefferson Invitational
Big Horse
Trey Culotta
Deep South Bayou Duals

St. Amant Duals
Destrehan Dual
Cardinal Duals
Tri Meet
Louisiana Classic
Brother Martin Dual
Gator Brawl
Shaw Dual
Ken Cole

De La Salle Dual
St. Paul's Invitational
Mandeville Dual
District 7-8 5A Tournament
2015 LHSAA State Tournament

Never B.url?

2014-15 Varstiy Wrestling Schedule

Place

De La Salle High School

Pearl River High School

Mandeville High School
Fontainebleau High School
Fontainebleau High School

Archbishop Rummel High School
Catholic High School
HHS
John Ehret High School
Zachary High School
Brother Martin High School
River Center Baton Rouge

St. Amant High School
Destrehan High School
Belle Chasse High School
HHS
TBA
HHS
Wewahitchka High School, FL
HHS
Ovey Comeaux High School

HHS
ST. Paul's School
HHS
HHS
Pontchartrain Center



