

## 2014-15 Varstiy Wrestling Schedule

## Date Event

## **Place**

NOV		
1	De La Salle Scrimmage	De La Salle High School
8	Rebel Open	Pearl River High School
15	Mandeville Open	Mandeville High School
22	Bulldog Open	Fontainebleau High School
25	Quint Meet	Fontainebleau High School
DEC		
3	Rummel Dual	Archbishop Rummel High School
6	Catholic Duals	Catholic High School
10	Dutchtown Dual	HHS
13	Jefferson Invitational	John Ehret High School
20	Big Horse	Zachary High School
22-23	Trey Culotta	Brother Martin High School
29-30	Deep South Bayou Duals	River Center Baton Rouge
JAN		
3	St. Amant Duals	St. Amant High School
7	Destrehan Dual	Destrehan High School
10	Cardinal Duals	Belle Chasse High School
14	Tri Meet	HHS
16-17	Louisiana Classic	TBA
21	Brother Martin Dual	HHS
23-24	Gator Brawl	Wewahitchka High School, FL
29	Shaw Dual	HHS
30-31	Ken Cole	Ovey Comeaux High School
FEB		
4	De La Salle Dual	HHS
7	St. Paul's Invitational	ST. Paul's School
11	Mandeville Dual	HHS
13	District 7-8 5A Tournament	HHS
20-21	2015 LHSAA State Tournament	Pontchartrain Center